
Convention	Treasurer	Report	November Beginning	Balance 10,370.91$	
10/30/2023 deposit Square	deposit	Fundraising 75.67$									 10,446.58$	
10/30/2023 deposit Square	deposit	Fundraising 309.72$						 10,756.30$	
11/2/2023 deposit Square	deposit	Registration 1,103.62$			 11,859.92$	
11/2/2023 debit	card Expedia	(Insurance	on	Flight) 28.16$						 11,831.76$	
11/2/2023 debit	card Delta	Air	(Speaker	Flight) 357.80$				 11,473.96$	
11/9/2023 deposit Cash	deposit	Fundraising	shirts 160.00$						 11,633.96$	
11/9/2023 deposit Cash	deposit	Fundraising	(Topeka	Event) 1,365.50$			 12,999.46$	
11/13/2023 deposit Square	deposit	Registration 375.44$						 13,374.90$	


